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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 14 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
26.8.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Pirat 1:19.32 306
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:19.37 305
3. SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pirat 1:27.33 229
4. JELIC, Dajana 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:30.17 208
5. SECENJI, Katalin 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:31.84 197
6. BLAGOJEVIC, Jana 99 PVK Kraljevo 1:34.65 180
7. BIOCANIN, Sara 00 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:35.74 174
8. TOSIC, Milica 99 PVK Kraljevo 1:38.08 162
9. BOJIC, ANDJELA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:46.92 125

10. NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:47.23 124
11. RADOVANOVIC, Selena 00 PVK Kraljevo 1:52.30 108
12. BOGDANOVIC, Dragana 00 Pvk Srem 1:59.62 89
13. STEFANOVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 2:01.06 86

DSQ MANDIC, MILICA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

Pioniri

1. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 1:11.17 423
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:14.41 370
3. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:15.19 359
4. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:16.51 341
5. NIKOLIC, Sara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:24.22 255
6. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:26.64 235
7. JOVANOVIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:27.85 225
8. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:29.81 211
9. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:30.98 203

10. HORVAT, Dijana 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:35.51 175
11. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:37.86 163
12. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:38.83 158
13. PETROVIC, Katarina 97 Pvk Srem 1:46.56 126
14. VULIN, Marija 98 Pvk Srem 1:49.41 117
15. GAVRILOVIC, Amalija 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:52.69 107

Kadeti

1. STANISIC, Nevena 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:15.94 348
2. TESANOVIC, KRISTINA 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:18.83 312
3. PAVLOV, Jasmina 96 Pk Td Bor 1:25.47 244
4. MESTER, Katalin 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:28.81 218
5. VUCINIC, Sarlota 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:32.55 193
6. MESTER, Kristina 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:36.75 169
7. TOROMAN, Teodora 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:47.44 123
8. BUKORAC, ALEKSANDRA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 2:01.50 85

Juniori

1. LUKIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem 1:16.46 341
2. MANDIC, NADA 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:38.11 162
3. KLICARIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem 1:47.43 123
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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 14, Women, 100m Freestyle

Apsolutna

1. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 1:11.17 423
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:14.41 370
3. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:15.19 359
4. STANISIC, Nevena 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:15.94 348
5. LUKIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem 1:16.46 341
6. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:16.51 341
7. TESANOVIC, KRISTINA 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:18.83 312
8. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Pirat 1:19.32 306
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:19.37 305

10. NIKOLIC, Sara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:24.22 255
11. PAVLOV, Jasmina 96 Pk Td Bor 1:25.47 244
12. PANOVIC, Jovana 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:26.64 235
13. SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pirat 1:27.33 229
14. JOVANOVIC, SARA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:27.85 225
15. MESTER, Katalin 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:28.81 218
16. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:29.81 211
17. JELIC, Dajana 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:30.17 208
18. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVK Kraljevo 1:30.98 203
19. SECENJI, Katalin 99 Pk Delfin Ada 1:31.84 197
20. VUCINIC, Sarlota 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:32.55 193
21. BLAGOJEVIC, Jana 99 PVK Kraljevo 1:34.65 180
22. HORVAT, Dijana 97 Pk Delfin Ada 1:35.51 175
23. BIOCANIN, Sara 00 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:35.74 174
24. MESTER, Kristina 95 Pk Delfin Ada 1:36.75 169
25. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:37.86 163
26. TOSIC, Milica 99 PVK Kraljevo 1:38.08 162
27. MANDIC, NADA 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:38.11 162
28. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:38.83 158
29. PETROVIC, Katarina 97 Pvk Srem 1:46.56 126
30. BOJIC, ANDJELA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:46.92 125
31. NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:47.23 124
32. KLICARIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem 1:47.43 123
33. TOROMAN, Teodora 96 PVK Kraljevo 1:47.44 123
34. VULIN, Marija 98 Pvk Srem 1:49.41 117
35. KERTVELJESI, Viktorija 01 Pk Delfin Ada 1:50.15 114
36. RADOVANOVIC, Selena 00 PVK Kraljevo 1:52.30 108
37. GAVRILOVIC, Amalija 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:52.69 107
38. BOGDANOVIC, Dragana 00 Pvk Srem 1:59.62 89
39. STEFANOVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 2:01.06 86
40. BUKORAC, ALEKSANDRA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 2:01.50 85

DSQ MANDIC, MILICA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica


